
University of Miami
University of Miami Season Results (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Overall record: 4-7  • Conference: 2-2  • Region: 1-2  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 0-4  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 1-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF L 3-4 0-1 0-0

02-13-21 vs Auburn W 5-2 1-1 0-0
2/14/2021 vs Tulane L 1-6 1-2 0-0

* 2/19/2021 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 2-2 1-0
* 2/21/2021 CLEMSON MEN'S TENNIS W 4-3 3-2 2-0

% 2/27/2021 FGCU L 3-4 3-3 2-0
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia L 0-7 3-4 2-1 #39

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies L 2-5 3-5 2-1 #39
% 3/20/2021 #29 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORID W 4-3 4-5 2-1 #50
* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State L 1-4 4-6 2-2 #44

3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest L 0-4 4-7 2-2 #44



University of Miami
University of Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Overall record: 4-7  • Conference: 2-2  • Region: 1-2  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 0-4  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 1-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Franco Aubone 5-6 5-6 0-0 2-2 --- --- --- --- 5-6 --- 0-0 0-0 L6 4-6

A. Soriano Barrera 5-5 5-5 0-0 2-1 5-5 --- --- --- --- --- 2-2 0-0 L1 4-5

Benjamin Hannestad 1-9 1-9 0-0 1-3 --- 0-5 0-4 1-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 W1 1-8

Bojan Jankulovski 6-3 6-3 0-0 2-1 --- 2-2 2-0 2-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 5-3

Stephen Madonia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Stefan Milicevic 3-7 3-7 0-0 1-3 --- --- 1-3 2-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-7

Oren Vasser 5-5 5-5 0-0 1-3 --- --- --- --- --- 5-5 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4

Totals 25-36 25-36 0-0 9-13 5-5 2-7 3-7 5-5 5-6 5-6 2-5 0-0

Percentage .410 .410 .000 .409 .500 .222 .300 .500 .455 .455 .286 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Franco Aubone/Benjamin Hannestad 4-6 4-6 0-0 2-2 4-6 --- --- 2-2 0-0 L2 4-6

A. Soriano Barrera/Stefan Milicevic 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Bojan Jankulovski/Patrick Sebastian 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Bojan Jankulovski/Stephen Madonia 3-3 3-3 0-0 2-1 --- --- 3-3 0-0 0-0 L2 3-3

A. Soriano Barrera/Stephen Madonia 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Bojan Jankulovski/Stefan Milicevic 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

A. Soriano Barrera/Oren Vasser 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 1-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 9-15 9-15 0-0 4-5 4-6 2-3 3-6 3-2 0-0

Percentage .375 .375 .000 .444 .400 .400 .333 .600 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF L 3-4 0-1 0-0

02-13-21 vs Auburn W 5-2 1-1 0-0
2/14/2021 vs Tulane L 1-6 1-2 0-0

* 2/19/2021 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 2-2 1-0
* 2/21/2021 CLEMSON MEN'S TENNIS W 4-3 3-2 2-0

% 2/27/2021 FGCU L 3-4 3-3 2-0
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia L 0-7 3-4 2-1 #39

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies L 2-5 3-5 2-1 #39
% 3/20/2021 #29 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORID W 4-3 4-5 2-1 #50
* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State L 1-4 4-6 2-2 #44

3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest L 0-4 4-7 2-2 #44



University of Miami
University of Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
A. Soriano Barrera 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-2 --- 2-3 --- 1-0 0-0
Franco Aubone 4-6 4-6 0-0 2-2 4-6 --- --- 2-2 0-0
Stefan Milicevic 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 --- 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Benjamin Hannestad 4-6 4-6 0-0 2-2 4-6 --- --- 2-2 0-0
Bojan Jankulovski 3-6 3-6 0-0 2-1 --- --- 3-6 0-0 0-0
Patrick Sebastian 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0
Oren Vasser 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 1-0 0-0
Stephen Madonia 3-5 3-5 0-0 2-2 --- 0-2 3-3 0-0 0-0
Totals 9-15 9-15 0-0 4-5 4-6 2-3 3-6 3-2 0-0
Percentage .375 .375 .000 .444 .400 .400 .333 .600 .000



University of Miami
University of Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 02-07-21.... #18 UCF L 3-4 W L L W W L L W L

02-13-21.... vs Auburn W 5-2 W L W W W W L u L

2/14/2021... vs Tulane L 1-6 L L L L W L L u L

* 2/19/2021... GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 W L W W W W W u W

* 2/21/2021... CLEMSON MEN'S TENNIS W 4-3 W L W L W L W L W

% 2/27/2021... FGCU L 3-4 L W L L L W W u W

* 3/5/2021.... at #4 Virginia L 0-7 L L L L L L L L u

3/07/2021... at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies L 2-5 L W L L L W u L L

3/12/2021... at #11 Wake Forest L 0-4 L u u u L L L u L

* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State L 1-4 u u L W L L L u L

% 3/20/2021... #29 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORID W 4-3 W L L W L W W W u



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Franco Aubone
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 5 Bogdan Pavel Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-1

02-13-21 vs Auburn 5 Maxwell Giddens Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-1
2/14/2021 vs Tulane 5 Fynn Kuenkler Won 6-4, 7-5

* 2/19/2021 Georgia Tech 5 Brandon McKinney Won 6-3, 6-2
* 2/21/2021 Clemson Men's Tennis 5 Andrew Puscas Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4
% 2/27/2021 FGCU 5 STEFANACCI, Gugli Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 5 Ryan Goetz Lost 6-3, 1-6, 2-6

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies 5 Alvaro Ariza Lost 3-6, 2-6
3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest 5 Siddhant Banthia Lost 2-6, 1-6

* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State 5 Robert Turzak Lost 4-6, 2-6
% 3/20/2021 #29 University of South Florid 5 Sergio Gomez Montesa Lost 6-7, 6-4, 0-1 (5-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 1 Gabriel Decamps/Trey Hilderbrand Lost 4-6/Benjamin Hannestad

02-13-21 vs Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Finn Murgett Lost 2-6/Benjamin Hannestad
2/14/202 vs Tulane 1 Ewan Moore/Hamish Stewart Lost 4-6/Benjamin Hannestad

* 2/19/202 Georgia Tech 1 Marcus McDaniel/Pablo Schelcher (31/-) Won 6-3/Benjamin Hannestad
* 2/21/202 Clemson Men's Tennis 1 Teodor Giusca/Yizhou Liu Won 6-3/Benjamin Hannestad
% 2/27/202 FGCU 1 MACIEL, Pedro/MONTES, Juan Won 6-0/Benjamin Hannestad
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 1 Carl  Soderlund/William Woodall Lost 1-6/Benjamin Hannestad

3/07/202 at #39 Virginia Tech Hoki 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback - 5-6, unfinished/Benjamin Hann
3/12/202 at #11 Wake Forest 1 Eduardo Nava/Henri Squire (18/-) Lost 4-6/Benjamin Hannestad

* Mar 13 at #15 NC State 1 Tadas Babelis/Yannai Barkai (9/-) Lost 4-6/Benjamin Hannestad
% 3/20/202 #29 University of South Fl 1 Rithvik Bollipalli/Jakub Wojcik (21/-) Won 6-3/Benjamin Hannestad



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

A. Soriano Barrera
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 1 Gabriel Decamps (16/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

02-13-21 vs Auburn 1 Tim Dollman Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
2/14/2021 vs Tulane 1 Hamish Stewart (40/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

* 2/19/2021 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin (59/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* 2/21/2021 Clemson Men's Tennis 1 Yizhou Liu Won 6-3, 7-5
% 2/27/2021 FGCU 1 JOHNSON, Magnus Lost 5-7, 6-2, 2-6
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 1 Carl Soderlund (29/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (5-7)

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies 1 Matthis Ross Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest 1 Henri Squire Lost 1-6, 4-6

* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State 1 Alexis Galarneau (7/-) - 5-7, 6-4, 3-5, unfinished
% 3/20/2021 #29 University of South Florid 1 Chase Ferguson Won 6-2, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 2 Juan Pablo Mazzuchi/Bogdan Pavel Won 6-4/Stefan Milicevic

02-13-21 vs Auburn 2 Maxwell Giddens/Tom Wright - 4-5, unfinished/Stefan Milicevic
2/14/202 vs Tulane 2 Akos Kotorman/Billy Suarez - 5-4, unfinished/Stefan Milicevic

* 2/19/202 Georgia Tech 2 Keshav Chopra/Andres Martin (41/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Stefan Milicevic
* 2/21/202 Clemson Men's Tennis 2 Ryuhei Azuma/Spencer Whitakerr Lost 1-6/Stefan Milicevic
% 2/27/202 FGCU 2 DAMM, Max/JOHNSON, Magnus - 2-5, unfinished/Stefan Milicevic
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 2 Ryan Goetz/Chris Rodesch Lost 2-6/Stephen Madonia

3/07/202 at #39 Virginia Tech Hoki 2 Ryan Kros/Carlo Donato Lost 4-6/Stephen Madonia
3/12/202 at #11 Wake Forest 2 Siddhant Banthia/Matthew Thomson - 4-5, unfinished/Oren Vasser

* Mar 13 at #15 NC State 2 Alexis Galarneau/Robert Turzak (23/-) - 4-4, unfinished/Oren Vasser
% 3/20/202 #29 University of South Fl 2 Chase Ferguson/Pierre Luquet (38/-) Won 6-3/Oren Vasser



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Benjamin Hannestad
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 2 Juan Pablo Mazzuchi (52/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7

02-13-21 vs Auburn 2 Tyler Stice Lost 2-6, 1-6
2/14/2021 vs Tulane 2 Ewan Moore (53/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

* 2/19/2021 Georgia Tech 2 Marcus McDaniel Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 2/21/2021 Clemson Men's Tennis 2 Teodor Giusca Lost 5-7, 4-6
% 2/27/2021 FGCU 3 WILSON, Randy Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 3 Inaki Montes Lost 2-6, 3-6

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies 3 Hugo Maia Lost 0-6, 3-6
3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest 3 Rrezart Cungu (92/-) - 5-7, unfinished

* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State 4 Robin Catry Won 6-1, 6-2
% 3/20/2021 #29 University of South Florid 3 Ivan Yatsuk Lost 7-5, 2-6, 6-7 (6-8)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 1 Gabriel Decamps/Trey Hilderbrand Lost 4-6/Franco Aubone

02-13-21 vs Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Finn Murgett Lost 2-6/Franco Aubone
2/14/202 vs Tulane 1 Ewan Moore/Hamish Stewart Lost 4-6/Franco Aubone

* 2/19/202 Georgia Tech 1 Marcus McDaniel/Pablo Schelcher (31/-) Won 6-3/Franco Aubone
* 2/21/202 Clemson Men's Tennis 1 Teodor Giusca/Yizhou Liu Won 6-3/Franco Aubone
% 2/27/202 FGCU 1 MACIEL, Pedro/MONTES, Juan Won 6-0/Franco Aubone
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 1 Carl  Soderlund/William Woodall Lost 1-6/Franco Aubone

3/07/202 at #39 Virginia Tech Hoki 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback - 5-6, unfinished/Franco Aubone
3/12/202 at #11 Wake Forest 1 Eduardo Nava/Henri Squire (18/-) Lost 4-6/Franco Aubone

* Mar 13 at #15 NC State 1 Tadas Babelis/Yannai Barkai (9/-) Lost 4-6/Franco Aubone
% 3/20/202 #29 University of South Fl 1 Rithvik Bollipalli/Jakub Wojcik (21/-) Won 6-3/Franco Aubone



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Bojan Jankulovski
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 4 Alan Rubio Won 6-2, 0-6, 6-4

02-13-21 vs Auburn 4 Tad Maclean Won 6-1, 6-2
2/14/2021 vs Tulane 4 Billy Suarez Lost 3-6, 3-6

* 2/19/2021 Georgia Tech 3 Keshav Chopra Won 6-4, 5-7, 1-0 (10-7)
* 2/21/2021 Clemson Men's Tennis 3 Ryuhei Azuma Won 6-3, 6-2
% 2/27/2021 FGCU 2 MONTES, Juan Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 2 J vd Schulenburg (105/-) Lost 6-1, 3-6, 4-6

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies 2 Carlo Donato Won 6-4, 6-3
3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest 2 Taha Baadi (107/-) - 6-3, 3-2, unfinished

* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State 2 Tadas Babelis (95/-) - 7-6, 6-6, unfinished
% 3/20/2021 #29 University of South Florid 2 Jakub Wojcik Lost 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 3 Alan Rubio/Mikhail Sokolovskiy Lost 3-6/Patrick Sebastian

02-13-21 vs Auburn 3 Jan Galka/Tyler Stice Lost 2-6/Patrick Sebastian
2/14/202 vs Tulane 3 Luis Erlenbusch/Fynn Kuenkler Lost 4-6/Stephen Madonia

* 2/19/202 Georgia Tech 3 Chen Dong/Brandon McKinney Won 6-2/Stephen Madonia
* 2/21/202 Clemson Men's Tennis 3 Carlos Kelaidis/Andrew Puscas Won 7-6 (7-3)/Stephen Madonia
% 2/27/202 FGCU 3 CONCA, Alessandro/SAKALAUSKAS, Feliks Won 6-1/Stephen Madonia
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 3 J vd Schulenburg/Inaki Montes - 2-3, unfinished/Stefan Milicevic

3/07/202 at #39 Virginia Tech Hoki 3 Hugo Maia/Michael Shepheard Lost 3-6/Stefan Milicevic
3/12/202 at #11 Wake Forest 3 Taha Baadi/Melios Efstathiou Lost 3-6/Stephen Madonia

* Mar 13 at #15 NC State 3 Collin Shick/Robin Catry Lost 2-6/Stephen Madonia
% 3/20/202 #29 University of South Fl 3 Alvin Tudorica/Ivan Yatsuk - 4-5, unfinished/Stephen Mado



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Stephen Madonia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest 6 Filippo Moroni Lost 1-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/14/202 vs Tulane 3 Luis Erlenbusch/Fynn Kuenkler Lost 4-6/Bojan Jankulovski

* 2/19/202 Georgia Tech 3 Chen Dong/Brandon McKinney Won 6-2/Bojan Jankulovski
* 2/21/202 Clemson Men's Tennis 3 Carlos Kelaidis/Andrew Puscas Won 7-6 (7-3)/Bojan Jankulovski
% 2/27/202 FGCU 3 CONCA, Alessandro/SAKALAUSKAS, Feliks Won 6-1/Bojan Jankulovski
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 2 Ryan Goetz/Chris Rodesch Lost 2-6/A. Soriano Barrera

3/07/202 at #39 Virginia Tech Hoki 2 Ryan Kros/Carlo Donato Lost 4-6/A. Soriano Barrera
3/12/202 at #11 Wake Forest 3 Taha Baadi/Melios Efstathiou Lost 3-6/Bojan Jankulovski

* Mar 13 at #15 NC State 3 Collin Shick/Robin Catry Lost 2-6/Bojan Jankulovski
% 3/20/202 #29 University of South Fl 3 Alvin Tudorica/Ivan Yatsuk - 4-5, unfinished/Bojan Jankulov



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Stefan Milicevic
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 3 Trey Hilderbrand Lost 2-6, 2-6

02-13-21 vs Auburn 3 Jan Galka Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-1
2/14/2021 vs Tulane 3 Luis Erlenbusch Lost 6-4, 0-6, 1-6

* 2/19/2021 Georgia Tech 4 Pablo Schelcher Won 6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7)
* 2/21/2021 Clemson Men's Tennis 4 Carlos Kelaidis Lost 1-6, 3-6
% 2/27/2021 FGCU 4 CONCA, Alessandro Lost 3-6, 6-1, 6-7 (3-7)
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 4 Chris Rodesch Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies 4 Ryan Fishback Lost 1-6, 6-7 (6-8)
* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State 3 Rafa Izquierdo Luque Lost 1-6, 6-7 (7-9)
% 3/20/2021 #29 University of South Florid 4 Pierre Luquet Won 6-3, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 2 Juan Pablo Mazzuchi/Bogdan Pavel Won 6-4/A. Soriano Barrera

02-13-21 vs Auburn 2 Maxwell Giddens/Tom Wright - 4-5, unfinished/A. Soriano Barr
2/14/202 vs Tulane 2 Akos Kotorman/Billy Suarez - 5-4, unfinished/A. Soriano Barr

* 2/19/202 Georgia Tech 2 Keshav Chopra/Andres Martin (41/-) - 5-4, unfinished/A. Soriano Barr
* 2/21/202 Clemson Men's Tennis 2 Ryuhei Azuma/Spencer Whitakerr Lost 1-6/A. Soriano Barrera
% 2/27/202 FGCU 2 DAMM, Max/JOHNSON, Magnus - 2-5, unfinished/A. Soriano Barr
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 3 J vd Schulenburg/Inaki Montes - 2-3, unfinished/Bojan Jankulov

3/07/202 at #39 Virginia Tech Hoki 3 Hugo Maia/Michael Shepheard Lost 3-6/Bojan Jankulovski



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Patrick Sebastian
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 3 Alan Rubio/Mikhail Sokolovskiy Lost 3-6/Bojan Jankulovski

02-13-21 vs Auburn 3 Jan Galka/Tyler Stice Lost 2-6/Bojan Jankulovski



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 07, 2021)

Oren Vasser
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 02-07-21 #18 UCF 6 Mikhail Sokolovskiy Lost 4-6, 6-3, 1-6

02-13-21 vs Auburn 6 Spencer Gray Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-4
2/14/2021 vs Tulane 6 Rafael de Alba Lost 1-6, 4-6

* 2/19/2021 Georgia Tech 6 Brandon Freestone Won 6-1, 6-3
* 2/21/2021 Clemson Men's Tennis 6 Spencer Whitakerr Lost 6-4, 5-7, 3-6
% 2/27/2021 FGCU 6 SAKALAUSKAS, Feliks Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/5/2021 at #4 Virginia 6 Alexander Kiefer Lost 2-6, 6-3, 4-6

3/07/2021 at #39 Virginia Tech Hokies 6 Michael Shepheard Won 6-4, 6-4
3/12/2021 at #11 Wake Forest 4 Melios Efstathiou - 3-6, 1-4, unfinished

* Mar 13, 2021 at #15 NC State 6 Martins Rocens Lost 3-6, 2-6
% 3/20/2021 #29 University of South Florid 6 Rithvik Bollipalli Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3/12/202 at #11 Wake Forest 2 Siddhant Banthia/Matthew Thomson - 4-5, unfinished/A. Soriano Barr

* Mar 13 at #15 NC State 2 Alexis Galarneau/Robert Turzak (23/-) - 4-4, unfinished/A. Soriano Barr
% 3/20/202 #29 University of South Fl 2 Chase Ferguson/Pierre Luquet (38/-) Won 6-3/A. Soriano Barrera
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